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Anlage
Strandweg 18, 88662 Uberlingen
T 07551 63640 info@tc-ueberlingen.de

Sportwart/in
Amon, Pascal
T 0176 32016922 pascal.amon@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fail3t, Bastian
T 0159 030 761 07 bastian_faisst@web.de
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Luis Faif3t

m 015903076107; Bastian_faisst@web.de

Midcourt U10 2 (4er)
MF: Clara Koenders

m 015204936771; Pascalekoenders@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Faiidt, Luis
Priebus, Johann
Faif3t, Lina
Michalski, Joel
Goldschmidt, Felix
Hausch, Marlene
Koenders, Clara
Baur, Joshua
Jakisa, Valentin
Gensch, Constantin
Becker, Mila

Bast, Leander
Augustin, Pauline
14 Michalski, Noah
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11600694
11600695
21401572
11505766
11505772
21405870
21501723
11600727
11602772
11505671
21503526
11408774
21408064
11950160
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